
Uczestnicy konkursu na projekt awersu banknotu  

z wizerunkiem Stargardu 

przypisany 
numer 

nazwisko i imię uczestnika –  
wykonawcy projektu 

klasa liczba  
uzyskanych 

punktów 

1 Anasiński Kacper 6b 18 

2 Batejko Zuzanna 6b 61 

3 Derlatka Amelia 7d 221 

4 Francikiewicz Karolina 6b 45 

5 Iwaszko Hanna 6b 32 

6 Kępiński Mateusz 6b 168 

7 Kolasiński Mateusz 6b 379 

8 Kowalczyk Oliwia 7d 510 

9 Kowalska Klaudia 6b 23 

10 Kozłowski Julian 6b 17 

11 Leśniewska Wiktoria 6b 118 

12 Marzec Zuzanna 7d 80 

13 Mic Liliana 7d 175 

14 Pałys Zuzanna 6b 41 

15 Ratajczak Laura 7a 7 

16 Rogoziński Maciej 6b 131 

17 Romacka Olga 6b 20 

18 Szewczyk Julia 7d 18 

19 Śliwa Sara 6b 23 

20 Tokarska Zuzanna 7b 152 

21 Ustianowska Iga 6b 271 

22 Ziarnik Hubert 6b 30 
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



przypisany 
numer 

nazwisko i imię uczestnika –  
wykonawcy projektu 

klasa liczba  
uzyskanych 

punktów 

8 Kowalczyk Oliwia 7d 510 

7 Kolasiński Mateusz 6b 379 

21 Ustianowska Iga 6b 271 

3 Derlatka Amelia 7d 221 

13 Mic Liliana 7d 175 

6 Kępiński Mateusz 6b 168 

20 Tokarska Zuzanna 7b 152 

16 Rogoziński Maciej 6b 131 

11 Leśniewska Wiktoria 6b 118 

12 Marzec Zuzanna 7d 80 

2 Batejko Zuzanna 6b 61 

4 Francikiewicz Karolina 6b 45 

14 Pałys Zuzanna 6b 41 

5 Iwaszko Hanna 6b 32 

22 Ziarnik Hubert 6b 30 

9 Kowalska Klaudia 6b 23 

19 Śliwa Sara 6b 23 

17 Romacka Olga 6b 20 

1 Anasiński Kacper 6b 18 

18 Szewczyk Julia 7d 18 

10 Kozłowski Julian 6b 17 

15 Ratajczak Laura 7a 7 
    

 

 


